
MAP Testing Schedule – Fall 2016 
 

 
1st Grade  Wed, Sept 14  Reading 
   Wed, Sept 21  Math 
2nd Grade  Tues, Sept 13  Reading 
   Tues, Sept 20  Math 
3rd Grade  Thurs, Sept 15  Reading 
   Thurs, Sept 22  Math 
4th Grade  Tues, Sept 13  Reading 
   Tues, Sept 20   Math 
5th & 6th Grade Tues, Sept 13  Reading 
   Fri, Sept 16  Language 
   Tues, Sept 20  Math 
   Fri, Sept 23  Science 
7th-10th Grade Wed, Sept 14 English 10 
  Honors Geometry  
  Geometry  
  Honors English 8 
  Honors English 10 (4th hour) 
  English 7  
  Honors Pre-Algebra 
  Honors English 9 
  English 8 
  Pre-Algebra 

Thurs, Sept 15 English 9 
Honors Algebra II 
Algebra II  
Honors English 10 (3rd hour) 
Honors Algebra I 
English 7 
Algebra I 

   Wed, Sept 21  Honors Biology 
      Geography (2nd hour – Reading test) 
      US History 8 (2nd hour – Reading test) 
      Life Science (2nd hour) 

   US Government (4th hour - Reading test) 
      Earth Science (4th hour) 
      US History 8 (6th hour – Reading test) 
      World History (6th hour – Reading test) 
   Thurs, Sept 22  US Gov (1st hour – Reading) 
      World History (3rd hour – Reading test) 

 Physical Science   
      Biology 
      Geography (5th hour – Reading test) 
      Earth Science (5th hour) 
      Life Science (7th hour) 
 
If students are absent during testing, or don’t complete a test, there will be Make-Up 
sessions on Friday, September 16, Monday, September 19, and Friday, September 23. 
Additional Make-Up sessions will be scheduled as needed. 


